
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

3

2

27

69

28

33

55

11

20

38

77

13

Name

Olivier BONNET

Michel BONNET

Marcel LAFONTAINE

Pascal BELLEMARE

Franc ROIRON

Eric WANNON

Serge BOURDEAU

Luc THEROUX

Francois LEBLANC

Richard DUMOULIN

Patrick SWEENEY

Jean LAJOIE

Class

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

Hometown

ST-BRUNO

ST-DAMASE

VICTORIAVILLE

TROIS-RIVIERES

OTTAWA

ST-LAURENT

MONTREAL

CARIGNAN

MONTREAL

TROIS-RIVIERES

MONTREAL

MILLES-ILES

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

ON

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm

53.742

53.884

54.271

55.266

55.301

55.448

55.580

55.744

56.528

58.255

58.534

1:06.649

Diff

0.142

0.529

1.524

1.559

1.706

1.838

2.002

2.786

4.513

4.792

12.907

Best Spd

133.973

133.620

132.668

130.279

130.197

129.851

129.543

129.162

127.371

123.595

123.005

108.029

In Lap

6

4

11

24

19

17

8

7

20

17

3

2

2nd Best

53.790

53.905

54.421

55.305

55.338

55.485

55.661

55.812

56.553

58.307

58.723

1:09.560

2nd Spd

133.854

133.568

132.302

130.187

130.110

129.765

129.354

129.005

127.314

123.484

122.610

103.508

2nd Lap

17

17

10

26

17

12

7

8

30

10

5

1

Sorted on Best Lap time
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XTREME TOURING SERIES

Fomula Tour 1600

Q2 - 10:55-11:25

Qualify started at 10:55:36

SANAIR 2.000 Km

5/18/2008 10:55 AM


